Technical Data
Data Sheet N2027, Rev.-
 China - Germany - Korea - Singapore - United States 
 http://www.smc-diodes.com - sales@ smc-diodes.com 
SX008L
SX008N2
SX008U
SX008 Series 0.8A Sensitive SCRs

℃/W
SOT-89-2L 38
Ordering Information
Device Package Shipping
SX008L SOT-23-3L 30000pcs/ reel
SX008LTR SOT-23-3L 30000pcs/ reel
SX008N2 SOT-89-2L 8000pcs/ reel
SX008N2TR SOT-89-2L 8000pcs/ reel
SX008U TO-92 2000pcs/ reel
SX008UTR TO-92 2000pcs/ reel
S X 008 U
SMC Diode Solutions
Sensitive gate SCRs
N2:SOT-89-2L